
MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION 

APPROVED MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2026 

Unless otherwise posted, the Morgan County School District Board of Education will meet in the district 

office located at 67 North 200 East in Morgan, Utah on the dates listed below.  Meetings begin at 5:00 

P.M.  

Tuesday, January 13 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm) 
Tuesday, February 10 (Work Meeting at 4:00 p.m.; Public Hearing School Fees) 
Tuesday, March 10 (Work Meeting at 4:00 p.m.; Public Hearing School Fees) 
Tuesday, April 14 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm)  
Tuesday, May 12 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm)  
Tuesday, June 9 (Public Hearing Budget) 
Tuesday, July (No meeting scheduled) 
Tuesday, August 11 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm) (Public Hearing Truth in Taxation) 
Tuesday, September 8 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm) 
Tuesday, October 13 (Work Meeting at 4:00 pm) 
Tuesday, November 10 (Work Meeting – Finance Committee) 
Tuesday, December 8  
  
Special meetings will be called as needed and public notices posted 24 hours prior to the meetings. 

APPROVED IN BOARD MEETING JANUARY 13, 2026  

 

http://www.morgan.k12.ut.us/District/SchoolBoard/Minutes030910.pdf
http://www.morgan.k12.ut.us/District/SchoolBoard/Minutes041410.pdf
http://www.morgan.k12.ut.us/District/SchoolBoard/Minutes10-12-10.pdf

